HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G150  เครื่องมือช่าง
3-in-1 Magnetic ffllexible pickup tool
with light & mirror
กระจกส่องจุดอับ 3-in-1
  Positive action turn on / off switch
  Magnetic pick-up 3.5lbs. (1.6kgw)
  Flexible shank of dia. 8.5mm and length 455mm(17-7/8")
  Oval glass mirror 25 x 50mm (1-1/8"x2")
  Replaceable bulb (2.2V, 0.25A)
  Inspection light is operated with 2pc  AA batteries (not included)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-617L 617L 210
Inside/ Outside deburring tool
มีดลบคมปากท่อนอก-ใน
Exhaust pipe and tubing cutter
มีดตัดท่อแบบโซ่
Multi-function magnetic pick-up
กระจกส่องจุดอัพ
  3/16"-1 1/2"O.D, plastic body
  Cuts thin walled steel and copper tubing from
  ø20mm to ø75mm (3/4"-3").
  Cuts quickly and easily.
  Fitted with 7 cutting blades for fast, clean cutting.
• Magnetic pick-up tool in telescopic extended,
  maximum 63cm extension.
• Take off the cap of bottom, the needle point
  head can be used for marking
  when draw a line or clean the narrow slot
  and small hole.
• Attach a fully adjustable mirror for inspection.
• All in one handy tool with pocket clip.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65304 65304 35
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65603 65603 586
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-617 617 89
Professional tubing cutter
มีดตัดท่อ 4-28mm
Ratchet tube cutter
มีดตัดท่อ
  Solid and durable
  Aluminum alloy body
  High grade SUJ2 steel blade
  With deburring reamer.
  Capacity: 4-28mm (1/8”~1-1/8”)
  For copper, brass and aluminum tubing.
* Quick and easy ratchet mechanism make it easy and comfortable to use even
in narrow spaces.
*Pipe thickness up to 3mm.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65604 65604 280
KT Code Model (mm) Weight
(g) Price
F131-65631 65631 8-28 460
F131-65632 65632 28-67 1080